LAND ACQUISITION HISTORY

Name

Ames, Deborah and Edward
Ames, Steven

Ames, Steven
Bartholomew

Champlain North
Champlain South

Cross Lane - w/o Somerset
Cross Lane-Somerset
Eklund

Evergreen Trail

Four Mile River Road

Lord's Woods - Parcel "A"
Lord's Wood - Parcel "B"

Noyes

daj 11/07/11

Address

129-1 Whippoorwill Road

8-1 Evergreen Trail

41 Whippoorwill Road

71 Buttonball Road

91 Lyme Street

245 Whippoorwill Road

14 Cross Lane

Deed restriction w/ State
316 Ferry Road

10-1 Evergreen Trail

174-3 Four Mile River Road

24 Lords Meadow Lane
33 Lord's Meadow Lane

28 Boggy Hole Road

Year

2003

2011

2011

1998

2004

2004

1984

1994

2010

1992

1974

2006
2006

2002

Acreage
Open Space

76.29
70
11

38.22

107
64.5
204
24
13.3
7.6
1.14

29.3

4.89
0.31

24.32

¥ 675.87



